
Kaiser 
Traditional 

HMO

Kaiser HDHP 
HMO

Anthem 
LEGACY 

PPO

Anthem
NON-LEGACY

PPO

Anthem 
HDHP PPO Dental Vision Life EAP

Kaiser 
Traditional 

HMO

Kaiser 
HDHP 
HMO

Anthem 
LEGACY 

PPO

Anthen
NON-LEGACY

PPO

Anthem 
HDHP 
PPO

Dental Vision Life EAP

Employee Only $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $841.56 $701.45 $1,542.78 $1,480.54 $1,159.07 $130.15 $15.12 $8.07 $1.96

Employee + Spouse $150.00 or 
$280.00

$150.00 or 
$280.00

$150.00 or 
$280.00

$150.00 or 
$280.00

$150.00 or 
$280.00 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 $1,851.42 $1,543.18 $3,367.80 $421.58 $2,549.95 $130.15 $15.12 N/A $1.96

Employee + Child(ren) $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 $1,683.12 $1,402.89 $2,753.52 $344.66 $2,086.33 $130.15 $15.12 N/A $1.96

Employee + Family
$150.00 or 

$280.00 plus 
$25.00

$150.00 or 
$280.00 plus 

$25.00

$150.00 or 
$280.00 plus 

$25.00

$150.00 or 
$280.00 plus 

$25.00

$150.00 or 
$280.00 

plus $25.00
$0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 $2,524.66 $2,104.33 $4,745.59 $594.02 $3,593.14 $130.15 $15.12 N/A $1.96

* Annual Spousal Contribution: 

$1,500.00 PER YEAR for Spouse/Domestic Partner that has no access to other group health plan (need to submit signed spousal affidavit). ($1,500 / 10 months = $150.00)

$2,800.00 PER YEAR for Spouse/Domestic Partner that has access to other group health plan. ($2,800 / 10 months = $280.00)

* Annual Child(ren) Contribution:

$250.00 PER YEAR for covering any number of children. ($250 / 10 months = $25.00)

* Part-time employees contribute on a prorated basis.

* HSA Contribution for Employee Enrolled on High Deductible Health Plan (HDHP):

Employee enrolled into an Anthem HDHP plan or Kaiser HDHP plan, a Health Savings Account (HSA) will be opened on your behalf with VitaFlex.

FEA will contribute to the HSA on your behalf each month: $1,600/year ($150/mo tenthly) for individual coverage or $3,200/year ($300/mo tenthly) for family coverage.
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